
Full-time 2,832.88 2,120.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,127.09 1,060.00 35.00 32.09

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:  

Education (MEd.) Education (MA) Library and Information Science (MLIS)

Engineering (MEng) Social Work (MSW) (King's) Foods and Nutrition

Master of Nursing Advanced Health Care Practice  (MCISc)

Full-time 4,338.55 3,625.67 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,879.92 1,812.83 35.00 32.09

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:

C.S.D.(M.Cl.Sc) Physical Therapy (MPT) Combined Health Professional Master & PhD

Clinical Medical Biophysics Occupational Therapy (MScOT)

Full-time 4,477.55 3,764.67 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,949.42 1,882.33 35.00 32.09

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN SPECIFIC PROGRAMS:

MLIS Part-time Co-op only 638.74 618.00 20.74

Co-op & 1 Crs 1,772.79 1,705.70 35.00 32.09

1 Crs 1,154.79 1,087.70 35.00 32.09

Law, Legal Studies Full-time 4,168.88 3,456.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,795.09 1,728.00 35.00 32.09

Family Medicine Full-time 5,486.88 4,774.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 2,454.09 2,387.00 35.00 32.09

Pathology Assistant Full-time 4,477.88 3,765.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Public Health Full-time 11,624.21 10,911.33 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Financial Economics Full-time 10,895.88 10,183.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Management in Applied Sciences Full-time 7,276.21 6,563.33 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Nursing (MSc) Full-time 3,259.21 2,546.33 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,340.26 1,273.17 35.00 32.09

M.M. in Journalism & Communication Full-time 5,227.21 4,514.33 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Master of Data Analytics Full-time 8,482.21 7,769.33 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

MA in Research for Policy & Evaluation Full-time 6,712.88 6,000.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16
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DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Canadian Total Fee

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $32.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.

**Please note that only certain programs are offered on a part-time basis. Inquiries should be directed to the respective program office.    

For information on financial support, excluding government student loans, contact your program office.

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN ALL PROGRAMS EXCEPT AS NOTED BELOW:

WINTER TERM DUE DATE:   JANUARY 15, 2021

First Installment Due Date:  JANUARY 15, 2021

Second Installment Due Date:  FEBRUARY 12, 2021
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GRADUATE TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE, WINTER 2021
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MSc, IB (Entering/Continuing) Full-time 10,275.38 9,562.50 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

MSc, IB (Final Term) Full-time 10,275.38 9,562.50 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

MSc, CEMS MIM (Entering/Continuing) Full-time 11,512.88 10,800.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

MSc, CEMS MIM (Final Term) Full-time 11,512.88 10,800.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Dentistry-Orthodontics Full-time 9,837.21 9,124.33 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Health Information Science Full-time 3,600.88 2,888.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,511.09 1,444.00 35.00 32.09

Environment & Sustainability Full-time 4,772.55 4,059.67 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Business (MBA) Spring Full-time 84,928.35 83,250.00 685.55 523.34 273.50 195.96

Business (Direct MBA) Spring Full-time 51,748.27 50,085.00 685.55 523.34 273.50 180.88

Business (AMBA) Non-Residential 27,721.45 27,666.67 54.78

JD/MBA <b> Full-time Year 1 65,660.35 63,982.00 685.55 523.34 273.50 195.96

JD/MBA <b> Full-time Year 2 and 3 43,458.35 42,380.00 85.55 523.34 273.50 195.96

FEES PER TERM FOR DOCTORAL PROGRAMS:

PhD Programs/Doctor of Musical Arts Full-time 2,832.88 2,120.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16

Part-time 1,127.09 1,060.00 35.00 32.09

Doctor of Education (EdD) Non-Residential 3,459.85 3,365.67 39.40 54.78

*FEES PER  HALF COURSE IN SPECIFIC PROGRAMS:

Diploma in Public Administration Per half course 987.09 920.00 35.00 32.09

Diploma in Applied Health Sciences Per half course 1,485.09 1,418.00 35.00 32.09

Masters in Music Education per half course 1,392.09 1,325.00 35.00 32.09

per half course 2,317.09 2,250.00 35.00 32.09

* FEES FOR MASTERS OF PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION:

Masters in Professional Education

Per half course

Non-Residential 2,813.18 2,719.00 39.40 54.78

TESOL 3,431.88 2,719.00 76.16 132.81 88.75 415.16
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<b> JD/MBA students are also billed a $75 Computer Access Fee and $35 12Twenty Fee.

Canadian Total Fee

<a>  Health and Dental plan fees provide coverage from Sept 2020 through Aug 2021 and are collected from graduate students registered in September or in January for new entrants. 

Students wishing to opt of the Health Plan (Incl. Dental for SOGS) must visit the SOGS website. 

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is accurate and complete, Western University reserves the right to make changes as required.

*Each half course will be charged the specified tuition rate above. All students will be charged the flat fee ancillary rate. 
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